Municipi d’:
Municipio de:

ELECCIONS LOCALS
ELECCIONES LOCALES

REGIDORS / CONCEJALES

ALPICAT

Partido Popular

Dono el meu vot a la candidatura presentada per:
Doy mi voto a la candidatura presentada por:

Partit Popular

Sigla / Sigla: PP

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11

01.
02.
03.

Oscar Maria Vidal Tella
Maria Farré Jarana
Juan Manuel Melgar Peirau

PP
Independent
PP

Immaculada Conc. Fernandez Forniele Independent

Juan Gispert Coixart

Maria Teresa Pané Cabasés
Juan Solé Camats

Manuel Melgar Julian

José Antonio Miravet Escuer
Antonio Hernandez Gonzalez
Blas Duaigiies Calderd

Suplentes / Suplents

Francisco Gonzalez Soria
Reyes Hernandez Gonzalez
Ramon Reverte Elias

PP
PP
Independent
PP
PP
PP
PP

PP
Independent
PP




